CAl Trade Fair Time Line

Start Time
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:55am
9:05am

10:10
10:25
10:35
11:35
11:45
12:10
12:15pm
12:30
1:30
2:30
2:40
2:55
3:10

End Time Duration (min.)

7:00am
8:00am
8:55am
9:05am
10:10
10;25
10:35
11:35
11:45
12:15
12:15pm
12:30 PM
1:15pm
2:30
2:40
2:55
3:10
4:00pm

30
30
55
10
60
15
10
60
15
30
10
15
45
60
10
15
15
50

Event
Trade Show Committee Arrival
Business Partner Set-up
Check-In/Registration/Breakfast
Welcome/Instructions
13 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
Door Prize Drawing
Break
12 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
Door Prize Drawing
Lunch Line
Arnold Barzak-Introduce Tim White
Mid-Ohio Food Bank
Dan Swartwout
12 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
Break
Door Prize Drawing
Thank You and Grand Prize Give-Away
Clean-up & Happy Hour



