CAI Trade Fair Time Line			
Start Time	End Time	Duration (min.)	Event
7:00am	7:00am	30	Trade Show Committee Arrival
7:30am	8:00am	30	Business Partner Set-up
8:00am	8:55am	55	Check-In/Registration/Breakfast
8:55am	9:05am	10	Welcome/Instructions
9:05am	10:10	60	13 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
10:10	10;25	15	Door Prize Drawing
10:25	10:35	10	Break
10:35	11:35	60	12 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
11:35	11:45	15	Door Prize Drawing
11:45	12:15	30	Lunch Line
12:10	12:15pm	10	Arnold Barzak-Introduce Tim White
12:15pm	12:30 PM	15	Mid-Ohio Food Bank
12:30	1:15pm	45	Dan Swartwout
1:30	2:30	60	12 Business Partner Rotation/ 5 Minutes each
2:30	2:40	10	Break
2:40	2:55	15	Door Prize Drawing
2:55	3:10	15	Thank You and Grand Prize Give-Away
3:10	4:00pm	50	Clean-up & Happy Hour